
Lector: Peter Pizzimenti
Lector: Ann Marie Enge
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Kayla Gumina
Bread #2: Barbara MacDonald
Bread #3: Douglas MacDonald

Lector: Marie DiBari
Lector: Linda McNeil
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Linda Andrew
Bread #2: Mary Jo Mendoza
Bread #3: Bart Frazzitta

Lector: Barbara Pollini
Lector: Nayda Trinidad-Kahaly
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Len Moscarelli
Bread #2: Jeanne Moscatelli
Bread #3: Catherine Jillings

Lector: Jim Sullivan
Lector: Carol Casey
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Aprile Kennedy
Bread #2: Mary Cruise
Bread #3: Kevin Cruise

If you are interested in becoming a Lector, Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion
or altar server please contact the parish office at 732-446-6661. 

**Please note: A copy of the Ministry Schedule can be obtained by logging onto 
our website at  www.moremercy.org

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

Saint Thomas More Ministry Schedule
JULY 1-2
5pm Vigil

8:30 AM



Lector: Bill Spadaro
Lector: Carol Casey
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Dolores Lessone
Bread #2: Barbara MacDonald
Bread #3: Douglas MacDonald

Lector: Gerard O'Reilly
Lector: Linda McNeil
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Bill Shanahan
Bread #2: Maryann Cole
Bread #3: Patty Arizzo-Berking

Lector: Joann Kenny
Lector: Patricia Sullivan
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: John Ammon
Bread #2: Julie Dinkel
Bread #3: Eileen Ammon

Lector: Alice Ann Sawyer
Lector: Jim Sullivan
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: David Green
Bread #2: Donna Green
Bread #3: Jeff D'Auria

Saint Thomas More Ministry Schedule
  JULY 8-9

5pm Vigil

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM



Lector: Ann Marie Enge
Lector: Peter Pizzimenti
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Kayla Gumina
Bread #2: Jane Conway
Bread #3: Arlene Tancsake

Lector: Eileen Nealon
Lector: John Nealon
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: James Anastasio
Bread #2: Elise Smock
Bread #3: Mary Jo Mendoza

Lector: Louise Tracey
Lector: Judith Lussier
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Catherine Jillings
Bread #2: John Ammon
Bread #3: Eileen Ammon

Lector: Jim Sullivan
Lector: Alice Ann Sawyer
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Jackie Zammit
Bread #2: James Grootenboer
Bread #3: Aprile Kennedy

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

Saint Thomas More Ministry Schedule
JULY 15-16

5pm Vigil

8:30 AM



Lector: Bernadette Peragine
Lector: Ann Marie Enge
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Kayla Gumina
Bread #2: Jane Conway
Bread #3: Dolores Lessone

Lector: Carol Casey
Lector: Maria DiBari
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Bill Shanahan
Bread #2: Patty Arizzo-Berking
Bread #3: Mary Ann Cole

Lector: Robert Krohn
Lector: Patricia Sullivan
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Carol Ann Rofrano
Bread #2: Lina Michael
Bread #3: Julie Dinkel

Lector: Jim Sullivan
Lector: Alice Ann Sawyer
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Jeannie Martin
Bread #2: Aprile Kennedy
Bread #3: Philip Alongi

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

Saint Thomas More Ministry Schedule
JULY 22-23  

5pm Vigil

8:30 AM



Lector: Bill Spadaro
Lector: Peter Pizzimenti
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Kayla Gumina
Bread #2: Arlene Tancsake
Bread #3: Jane Conway

Lector: Gerard O'Reilly
Lector: Kinda McNeil
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Bart Frazzitta
Bread #2: Eylse Smock
Bread #3: James Anastasio

Lector: Judith Lussier
Lector: Robert Krohn
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Jeanne Moscatelli
Bread #2: Joe Kloska
Bread #3: Len Moscatelli

Lector: Jim Sullivan
Lector: Alice Ann Sawyer
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Jackie Zammit
Bread #2: Jeannie Martin
Bread #3: James Grootenboer

8:30 AM

Saint Thomas More Ministry Schedule
JULY 29-30

5pm Vigil

10:00 AM

11:30 AM



Lector: Bill Spadaro
Lector: Ann Marie Enge
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Dolores Lessone
Bread #2: Barabra MacDonald
Bread #3: Douglas MacDonald

.

Lector: Eileen Nelon
Lector: John Nelon
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Bart Frazzitta
Bread #2: Linda Andrew
Bread #3: Mary Jo Mendoza

Lector: Ryan Green
Lector: Barbara Pollini
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Julia Dinkel
Bread #2: Catherine Jillings
Bread #3: Carol Ann Rofrano

Lector: Alice Ann Sawyer
Lector: Jim Sullivan
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: David Green
Bread #2: Donna Green
Bread #3: Jeff D'Auria

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

Saint Thomas More Ministry Schedule
AUGUST 5-6

5pm Vigil

8:30 AM



Lector: Peter Pizzimenti
Lector: Carol Casey
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Arlene Tancsake
Bread #2: Barbara Mac Donald 
Bread #3: Douglas MacDonald

Lector: Gerard O'Reilly 
Lector: Carol Casey
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Bill Shanahan
Bread #2: Elyse Smock
Bread #3: Patty Arizzo-Berking

Lector: Joann Kenny
Lector: Patricia Sullivan
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Carol Ann Rofrano
Bread #2: Lina Michael
Bread #3: Joe Kloska

Lector: Jim Sullivan
Lector: Alice Ann Sawyer
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Jeannie Martin
Bread #2: Kevin Cruise
Bread #3: Mary Cruise

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

Saint Thomas More Ministry Schedule
AUGUST 12-13

5pm Vigil

8:30 AM



Lector: Bernadette Peragine
Lector: Peter Pizzimenti
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Dolores Lessone
Bread #2: Kayla Gumina
Bread #3:  Arlene Tancsake

Lector: Eileen Nealon
Lector: John Nealon
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: Linda Andrew
Bread #2: James Anastasio
Bread #3: Elyse Smock

Lector: Judith Lussier
Lector: Nayda Trinidad-Kahaly
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: John Ammon
Bread #2: Eileen Ammon
Bread #3: Lina Michael

Lector: Steven Braunstein
Lector: Alice Ann Sawyer
Extraord     inary Ministers of Holy Communion
Bread #1: James Grootenboer
Bread #2: Philip Alongi
Bread #3: Joe Girardi

 

 

Saint Thomas More Ministry Schedule
AUGUST 19-20

5pm Vigil

8:30 AM

    
 

 

 

10:00 AM

11:30 AM


	Jan 7-Feb. 26

